2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches
DMS-1100 Series
Overview
The D-Link DMS-1100 Series 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches are a cost-
effective 2.5 Gigabit switch series capable of servicing a range of network needs in any
type of business. Featuring eight 2.5 Gigabit access ports and two 10 Gigabit SFP+ uplink
ports, these switches are ideal for deploying high-performance 802.11ac Wave 2 access
points using 2.5 Gigabit connections, while providing 10 Gigabit wire-speed uplinks for

2 Lifetime Warranty available in U.S.A. only. Lifetime Warranty void when not purchased from Authorized US D-Link Reseller. Please visit us.dlink.com for
list of Authorized US Resellers.
Ordering Information
Model number Description Warranty
DMS-1100-10TS 8-port 2.5GBASE-T and 2-port 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch Lifetime 2
DMS-1100-10TP 8-port 2.5GBASE-T PoE and 2-port 10G SFP+ Smart Managed PoE Switch, 240W PoE Budget Lifetime 2
Optional 10GbE SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multimode SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-mode SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
Optional Gigabit SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-mode SFP Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX Multimode SFP Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
DGS-712 1000BASE-T to SFP Transceiver
Optional 10GbE SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cables
DEM-CB100S 10GbE SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10GbE SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Cable
UPDATED 19-JUN-2018 (SMO)
HARDWARE REV A
DMS-1100-SERIES_REVA_DATASHEET_1.11_EN_US.PDF
Management • Web-based GUI (supports IPv4/IPv6)